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WALL CONTROL PANEL

P3-1-300

DESCRIPTION

Created to optimize both product performance and homeowner comfort.
Offers simplified control for ease of use.

MODES

The control panel provides the following operating modes:
•	 Turning unit off
•	 Minimum speed
•	 Medium speed
•	 Maximum speed

COMPATIBILITY

Compatible with all Frigate HRV/ERV models.

WIRING DIAGRAM

HRV/ERV External terminal		                 P3-1-300

H

M

L C

B

24V AC 1

2

3

4

5

Low

Med

High

GO


